Manufacturer ID

QS-4
QS-6-4
QS-6
QS-8-4
QS-8-6-50
QS-8-6
QS-8
QS-10-6
QS-10-8
QS-10
QS-12-8
QS-12-10
QS-12-20
QS-12
QS-16

Fittings & tubings

FESTO Push-In connector QS

Characteristics

Series: QS

Material: PBT

Operating temperature: -10 / 80 °C
Operating pressure: -0.95 / 14 bar

Tube Outside Diameter

Tube Outside Diameter Unequal

mm

| Push-In Fittings

Article

23212694
23212695
11346172
11629525
23454592
23212696
11346173
23213096
23212697
23212693
11629526
23212698
23454590
23212453
23212692

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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